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J4M9923C-FN 056BLACK 洗标

Artwork by：nina

Artwork date: 2024.6.6

Artwork

Size: 25x76mm

Scale(artwork): 100%

Item No(Reference #):  白底黑字
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加工方式：对折

Material：单面切边PS6826

TURN GARMENT INSIDE OUT 
BEFORE WASHING

MACHINE WASH COLD
GENTLE CYCLE

WITH LIKE COLORS
ONLY NON-CHLORINE

BLEACH WHEN NEEDED
TUMBLE DRY LOW

WARM IRON IF NECESSARY

100% POLYESTER
EXCLUSIVE OF TRIM

MADE IN CHINA
STYLE#J4M9923C

PO# 660867

5mm

33mm

5mm

25mm

33mm

30°


